2022



Pip

piq






pio

pIT



cip



cq









afp

(0]



oo

o8t



ofv

(o)i10)



(0)'¢

SDG17

o8y



oW



atpp

oipg



Tp






TG



To






uip

pub



Lig

onb



vio

cnb






T pub



Pp

U8



o)



08T

@8V



Xp



PUS



X80

X8T









17

—2015
2000-2015

17

9

25

193

2015-2030



16

17



G

2021
21




WK2




WK8

i)




(WKL WK4)




WA4

(WK8)

4)

EAC

WAG6

(WK1,WK5,WK7)




WA8

(WK9)




WA10

EACs




WP1 WP2 WP7




